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Women / XB / Older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Lavorando922
Head Over Heels

9.450 8.850 9.4009.450 37.150
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Menjivar929
North Bay

9.300 8.300 8.4009.250 35.250
6T 6T 2 6T 2 

2 

Shannon Laugle934
Redwood Empire

9.450 8.300 8.9008.400 35.050
1T 6T 6T 2T 3 

3 

Isabelle Kennedy939
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.300 8.3009.200 35.000
8 6T 3 8 4 

4 

Holly Urquhart944
Santa Rosa

9.400 7.800 8.9008.800 34.900
3T 9 5 2T 5 

5 

Suzanne Escarsega936
Santa Rosa

9.300 8.500 8.6508.400 34.850
6T 3T 6T 5 6 

6 

Ciara Johnston938
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.400 7.9008.950 34.400
9T 5 4 11T 7 

7 

Serina Berg902
GymWorld

9.150 8.500 7.9508.150 33.750
9T 3T 10 10 8 

8 

Hannah Platter913
GymWorld

8.900 8.650 8.0008.000 33.550
11 2 11 9 9 

9 

Abby Baptista933
Redwood Empire

9.400 7.750 8.4007.850 33.400
3T 10 12 6T 10 

10 

Rebecca Lansman910
GymWorld

7.000 7.600 7.9008.250 30.750
12 11 8 11T 11 

11 

Erica Skubic935
Redwood Empire

9.400 0.000 8.7008.200 26.300
3T 12 9 4 12 

12 
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